
RECURRING WEEKLY  

Brick Builders Club (Ages 5 yrs +) - Let your imagination be your guide with LEGO® building! 

Kinder Prep 101  (Family)  - Sensory activities to help prepare for Kindergarten. 

Music & Movement (Ages 3-5 yrs) - Songs and activities that will have your little one moving. 

Family Story Time (Family) - Stories, songs and activities in a fun, interactive environment.  

Preschool Story Time (Ages 3-5 yrs) - Enjoy story time activities that promote love of reading. 

Crafternoon (Family) - Enjoy a different arts and crafts project every week.  

Baby Story Time (0-18 mos) - Stories, songs, and activities to build language learning. 

Sit and Stitch (Adult) - Come visit and work on your needleworking skills. 

ESL Conversation (Adult) - Strengthen your English-Speaking skills.– starting January 9, 2025 

Toddler Story Time (18 mos-3 yrs) - Stories, songs, and activities to build reading skills. 

Story Bites (K-5th) - A relaxing hour where we will listen to a book, color, and enjoy a snack. 

 

CLOSURES 

All libraries close at 3 PM on December 31st, and Closed New Years Day, January 1st. 

All libraries will be closed Monday, January 20, 2025 for Martin Luther King Jr. Day 

 

DAILY PROGRAMS  

Teen Gaming Club (6th-12th) - Enjoy playing video games on the first Saturday of the month. 

Nanakusa: Japanese Festival of the Seven Herbs (Adults) - Learn about the festival and herbs. 

Dino Fest (Family) -Explore and celebrate all things Dinosaur in this special one-day festival. 

Bookworms Book Club (Adult) - Women in White Coats - Olivia Campbell. 

Teen Steam: AI Art Creator (6th-12th) - Create art with carefully crafted text prompts. 

Computer Skills: MS Word  (Adult) - Learn more about Northstar and MS Word basics. 

Thrilling Reads (Adult)  - Everyone in My Family Has Killed Someone - Benjamin Stevenson. 

Family Science Time (Family)  Learn about a different Science concept every month  

Stuffie Sleepover (Family) - Have fun, with activities and events with your stuffie. 

Teen DIY (6th-12th) - Join us for a fun, DIY project every third Saturday. 

Teen Drone Academy (6th-12th) - Pilot one of the drones provided or bring your own. 

Watercolor Club (Adult) - Join us for the last Monday of the month for a painting project. 

Celebrate Tet (Family) - Enjoy games and activities themed around the Vietnamese New Year. 

 

 

MON 

TUE 

TUE 

TUE 

WED 

WED 

THU 

THU 

THU 

FRI 

SAT 

 

 

 

 

 

 

SAT 

MON 

MON 

TUE 

SAT 

MON 

MON 

WED 

FRI 

SAT 

WED 

MON 

TUE 

 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

 

4 

6  

6 

7 

11  

13  

13  

15  

17  

18 

22 

27 

28  

 

4:30 p.m. 

10:30 a.m. 

11:30 a.m. 

6:30 p.m. 

10:30 a.m. 

4:00 p.m. 

10:30 a.m. 

1:00 p.m. 

6:00 p.m. 

11:30 a.m. 

10:30 a.m. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

2:00 p.m. 

2:00 p.m. 

4:00 p.m. 

1:00 p.m. 

2:00 p.m. 

4:00 p.m. 

6:30 p.m. 

6:30 p.m. 

4:30 p.m. 

2:00 p.m. 

5:00 p.m. 

1:00 p.m. 

4:00 p.m. 

January 2025 
 

SUMMERGLEN BRANCH LIBRARY EVENT CALENDAR 

4205 Basswood Blvd.  Fort Worth, TX 76137 | Sun CLOSED| Mon 12-8 | Tue - Thu 10-8 | Fri 10-6 | Sat 10-6 | 817-392-5970  


