

4205 Basswood Blvd. Fort Worth, TX 76137 | Sun CLOSED | Mon 12-8 | Tue - Thu 10-8 | Fri 10-6 | Sat 10-6 | 817-392-5970

DAY	EVENT	TIME
	RECURRING WEEKLY	
MON	Brick Builders Club (Ages 5 yrs +) - Let your imagination be your guide with LEGO® building!	4:30 p.m.
TUE	Kinder Prep 101 (Family) - Sensory activities to help prepare for Kindergarten.	10:30 a.m.
TUE	Music & Movement (Ages 3-5 yrs) - Songs and activities that will have your little one moving.	11:30 a.m.
TUE	Family Story Time (Family) - Stories, songs and activities in a fun, interactive environment.	6:30 p.m.
WED	Preschool Story Time (Ages 3-5 yrs) - Enjoy story time activities that promote love of reading.	10:30 a.m.
WED	Crafternoon (Family) - Enjoy a different arts and crafts project every week.	4:00 p.m.
THU	Baby Story Time (0-18 mos) - Stories, songs, and activities to build language learning.	10:30 a.m.
THU	Sit and Stitch (Adult) - Come visit and work on your needleworking skills.	1:00 p.m.
THU	ESL Conversation (Adult) - Strengthen your English-Speaking skills.— starting January 9, 2025	6:00 p.m.
FRI	Toddler Story Time (18 mos-3 yrs) - Stories, songs, and activities to build reading skills.	11:30 a.m.
SAT	Story Bites (K-5th) - A relaxing hour where we will listen to a book, color, and enjoy a snack.	10:30 a.m.
	CLOSURES	
	All libraries close at 3 PM on December 31st, and Closed New Years Day, January 1st.	
	All libraries will be closed Monday, January 20, 2025 for Martin Luther King Jr. Day	
	DAILY PROGRAMS	
4 SAT	Teen Gaming Club (6th-12th) - Enjoy playing video games on the first Saturday of the month.	2:00 p.m.
6 MON	Nanakusa: Japanese Festival of the Seven Herbs (Adults) - Learn about the festival and herbs.	2:00 p.m.
6 MON	<b>Dino Fest (Family)</b> -Explore and celebrate all things Dinosaur in this special one-day festival.	4:00 p.m.
7 TUE	Bookworms Book Club (Adult) - Women in White Coats - Olivia Campbell.	1:00 p.m.
11 SAT	Teen Steam: Al Art Creator (6th-12th) - Create art with carefully crafted text prompts.	2:00 p.m.
13 MON	Computer Skills: MS Word (Adult) - Learn more about Northstar and MS Word basics.	4:00 p.m.
13 MON	Thrilling Reads (Adult) - Everyone in My Family Has Killed Someone - Benjamin Stevenson.	6:30 p.m.
15 WED	Family Science Time (Family) Learn about a different Science concept every month	6:30 p.m.
17 FRI	Stuffie Sleepover (Family) - Have fun, with activities and events with your stuffie.	4:30 p.m.
18 SAT	Teen DIY (6th-12th) - Join us for a fun, DIY project every third Saturday.	2:00 p.m.
22 WED	Teen Drone Academy (6th-12th) - Pilot one of the drones provided or bring your own.	5:00 p.m.
27 MON	Watercolor Club (Adult) - Join us for the last Monday of the month for a painting project.	1:00 p.m.
28 TUE	Celebrate Tet (Family) - Enjoy games and activities themed around the Vietnamese New Year.	4:00 p.m.